Knutstorp August [8/8/2013]

04 Sgndag
R600 Q1

Qualifying started at 9:01:22

Knutstorp 2.070 Km
8/11/2013 09:00.

BN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) Thomas Keppelgaard
1 1:13.709 +3.976 9:03:52.749
2 1:12.086 +2.353 9:05:04.835
3 1:10.910 +1.177 9:06:15.745
4 1:10.710 +0.977 9:07:26.455
5 1:10.711 +0.978 9:08:37.166
6 1:09.733 9:09:46.899
7 1:10.165 +0.432 9:10:57.064
8 1:11.715 +1.982 9:12:08.779
9 1:10.724 +0.991 9:13:19.503
10 1:11.461 +1.728 9:14:30.964
1 1:09.925 +0.192 9:15:40.889
(71) Thomas Hedegaard Christensen
1 1:13.896 +2.291 9:13:38.659
2 1:14.045 +2.440 9:14:52.704
3 1:11.612 +0.007 9:16:04.316
4 1:11.605 9:17:15.921
(134) Rikard Carlsson
1 1:18.401 +5.573 9:04:00.711
2 1:20.304 +7.476 9:05:21.015
3 1:21.609 +8.781 9:06:42.624
4 1:17.338 +4.510 9:07:59.962
5 1:13.808 +0.980 9:09:13.770
6 1:14.209 +1.381 9:10:27.979
7 1:14.944 +2.116 9:11:42.923
8 1:17.212 +4.384 9:13:00.135
9 1:14.614 +1.786 9:14:14.749
10 1:12.983 +0.155 9:15:27.732
1 1:12.828 9:16:40.560
12 1:13.350 +0.522 9:17:53.910
(7) Lars Olesen
1 1:17.573 +4.562 9:04:00.439
2 1:13.767 +0.756 9:05:14.206
3 1:13.011 9:06:27.217
(91) Mikkel Faartoft
1 1:19.012 +4.395 9:06:35.475
2 1:18.304 +3.687 9:07:53.779
3 1:17.629 +3.012 9:09:11.408
4 1:16.144 +1.527 9:10:27.552
5 1:14.617 9:11:42.169
(56) Claude Mourey
1 1:31.380 +16.719 9:04:21.663
2 1:28.554 +13.893 9:05:50.217
3 1:25.706 +11.045 9:07:15.923
4 1:22.328 +7.667 9:08:38.251
5 1:19.368 +4.707 9:09:57.619
6 1:17.829 +3.168 9:11:15.448
7 1:17.722 +3.061 9:12:33.170
8 1:20.384 +5.723 9:13:53.554
9 1:17.482 +2.821 9:15:11.036
10 1:16.844 +2.183 9:16:27.880
1 1:14.661 9:17:42.541
12 1:28.362 +13.701 9:19:10.903
(8) Martin Simonsen
1 1:20.869 +6.185 9:04:03.166
2 1:18.326 +3.642 9:05:21.492
3 1:17.479 +2.795 9:06:38.971
4 1:14.684 9:07:53.655

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(85) Mikkel Bjerg
1 1:25.705 +10.031 9:06:53.261
2 1:22.514 +6.840 9:08:15.775
3 1:19.235 +3.561 9:09:35.010
4 1:19.315 +3.641 9:10:54.325
5 1:15.674 9:12:09.999
6 1:16.452 +0.778 9:13:26.451
7 1:15.848 +0.174 9:14:42.299
(17) Mads S Pedersen
1 1:22.720 +4.382 9:12:20.069
2 1:18.338 9:13:38.407
(4) Esben Jon Dallerup
1 1:26.911 +7.906 9:06:43.426
2 1:25.152 +6.147 9:08:08.578
3 1:23.281 +4.276 9:09:31.859
4 1:22.216 +3.211 9:10:54.075
5 1:20.110 +1.105 9:12:14.185
6 1:19.591 +0.586 9:13:33.776
7 1:19.283 +0.278 9:14:53.059
8 1:19.387 +0.382 9:16:12.446
9 1:19.005 9:17:31.451
(24) Kristian E Dyrborg Laursen
1 1:21.347 9:06:39.004
(11) Lotte Uhre
1 1:27.291 +5.744 9:05:40.921
2 1:24.029 +2.482 9:07:04.950
3 1:21.547 9:08:26.497
(22) Ulrich Hansen
1 1:33.712 +10.761 9:04:20.813
2 1:27.899 +4.948 9:05:48.712
3 1:25.896 +2.945 9:07:14.608
4 1:26.093 +3.142 9:08:40.701
5 1:22.951 9:10:03.652
6 1:23.420 +0.469 9:11:27.072
7 1:23.683 +0.732 9:12:50.755
8 1:35.841 +12.890 9:14:26.596
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



